STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
***% PLEASE NOTE: THE FOLLOW NG | NFORMATI ON | NDI CATES AN AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LI STED VENDOR. ****

AWARDED SCLI Cl TATI ON
DATE PRI NTED: 11/10/14

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2263947 TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
BUYER: JENNI FER LORETZ AWARD DATE: 11/10/14
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

00018 964-78-054396 CLERK, FILE: HUNTSVI LLE AREA HR
CLASSI FI ES AND | NDEXES FI LE MATERI AL
SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 10. 37000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

00019 964- 78- 054397 CLERK, GENERAL COFFI CE: HUNTSVI LLE AREA HR
PERFORMS WORK OF AVERAGE DI FFI CULTY RE-
SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 10. 37000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

00022 964- 78- 054402 HELPER, OFFI CE: HUNTSVI LLE AREA HR
PERFORMS VARI QUS ROUTI NE DUTI ES SUCH AS
SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 10. 37000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

00023 964- 59- 054425 LABORER. HUNTSVI LLE AREA HR
PERFORMS ELEMENTARY MANUAL WORK W TH
SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 10. 81000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

00026 964- 78- 054404 OPERATOR, WORD PROCESSOR, ADVANCED: HR
HUNTSVI LLE AREA
SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 11. 02000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/14

00030 964- 78- 054410 SECRETARY: HUNTSVI LLE AREA HR
PERFORMS ROUTI NE SECRETARI AL DUTI ES
SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 11. 02000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

00034 964-78- 045340 CLERK, FILE: MOBILE AREA HR
CLASSI FI ES AND | NDEXES FI LE MATERI AL
SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 10. 15000
BRAND: MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/14



00035

00038

00039

00040

00046

00050

00051

00054

00055

00056

964- 78- 053977

964- 78- 045344

964- 59- 045345

964- 30- 045348

964- 78- 045356

964- 78- 045321

964- 78- 045322

964- 78- 045325

964- 59- 045326

964- 30- 045327

CLERK, GENERAL OFFI CE: MOBI LE AREA
PERFORMS WORK OF AVERAGE DI FFI CULTY RE-

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

HELPER, OFFI CE: MOBI LE AREA
PERFORMS VARI QUS ROUTI NE DUTI ES SUCH AS

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

LABORER: MOBI LE AREA
PERFORMS ELEMENTARY MANUAL WORK W TH

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND:
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

EI;EARATOQ, DATA ENTRY, ADVANCED: MBI LE

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND:
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

SECRETARY: MOBI LE AREA
PERFORMS ROUTI NE SECRETARI AL DUTI ES

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND:
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

CLERK, FILE: MONTGOVERY AREA
CLASSI FI ES AND | NDEXES FI LE MATERI AL

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

CLERK, GENERAL OFFI CE: MONTGOMERY AREA
PERFORMS WORK OF AVERAGE DI FFI CULTY

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14

HELPER, OFFI CE: MONTGOVERY AREA
PERFORMS VARI QUS ROUTI NE DUTI ES SUCH AS

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG
BRAND:
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/14

LABORER: MONTGOVERY AREA
PERFORMS ELEMENTARY MANUAL WORK W TH

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG

BRAND:

LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14
OPERATOR, DATA ENTRY, ADVANCED:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

10.

10.

11.

12.

13.

88000

15000

38000

87000

57000

. 69000

. 69000

. 69000

. 97000



MONTGOMERY AREA.

SPHERI ON STAFFI NG HR $ 10. 12000
BRAND: MODEL :
LI NE AWARD DATE: 11/04/ 14



